1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | B0BTHTYN3J (
GKD000258-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111LtJJpibTtqXITVDypgOAZ

Date & Time: 17/04/2023, 00:42:33
hrs Invoice Value: 

699.00

Mode of Payment: Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 2k1HjZLrhAN4XlqYEBNA
Date & Time:

[...]

Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder
premium wooden pen stand(Free Tissue paper refill pack) (Ecofriendly
Red Golden) | B0BXDC13YW ( GKD000544-RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: RBsC1yfFwLnzEbtzXmBK Date & Time: 16/04/2023, 23:55:41 hrs Invoice Value: 444.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop
Stand with Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile
Stand Stationary Desk Organizers and Coaster Set (All in
One - Bamboo) | B0BQJGBJRB ( GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹891.96 -₹44.64 1 ₹847.32 12% IGST ₹101.68 ₹949.00

TOTAL: ₹101.68 ₹949.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :